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CEO 

 

Mark DeVries 

CEO 

main 410 381 1497  

cell 240 832 0149 

mark@inter-lux.com 

 

 

PRESIDENT 

 

Ted Chappell 

President 

main 410 381 1497 

ted@inter-lux.com 

 

 

SALES 

 

Antonio Cuccoli 

VP Sales 

main 410 381 1497  

cell 954 292 2943 

antonio@inter-lux.com 

 

Jeff Bramhall 

VP Business Development 

direct 443 977 4611 

main 410 381 1497 ext 260 

cell 240 832 0162 

jeff@inter-lux.com 

 

Mitch Johnson 

Market Manager, Sales 

direct 443 320 0800 

main 410 381 1497 ext 290 

cell 202 306 6781 

mjohnson@inter-lux.com 

 

Steve Lerum 

Market Manager, Sales 

main 410 381 1497 ext 321 

cell 949 482 7082 

steve@inter-lux.com  

Sean McCloskey 

Market Manager, Sales 

main 410 381 1497 ext 311 

cell 516 300 2872 

smccloskey@inter-lux.com  

 

 

OPERATIONS 

 

Amir Bagherlee 

Chief Operating Officer 

main 410 381 1497 

amir@inter-lux.com 

 

Carisa Kulacz 

VP HR and Administration 

direct 443 320 0809 

main 410 381 1497 ext 119 

carisa@inter-lux.com 

 

 

CUSTOMER SERVICE 

 

Stacey Blackmon 

Inside Sales Manager 

direct 443 320 0813 

main 410 381 1497 ext 265 

stacey@inter-lux.com 

 

Talyn Draconmore 

Inside Sales Coordinator 

direct 443 842 7651 

main 410 381 1497 ext 129 

talyn@inter-lux.com 

 

Daniel Thompson 

Inside Sales Coordinator 

direct 443 393 2123 

main 410 381 1497 ext 274 

daniel@inter-lux.com 
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Sara Allentoff 

Inside Sales Coordinator 

direct 240 297 7842 

main 410 381 1497 ext 285 

sallentoff@inter-lux.com 

 

 

QUOTES 

 

Nacole Collazo 

Inside Sales – Quotes Specialist 

direct 443 701 4701 

main 410 381 1497 ext 295 

nacole@inter-lux.com 

 

Emeka Marume 

Inside Sales - Quotes 

direct 443 863 6018 

main 410 381 1497 ext 318 

emeka@inter-lux.com 

 

 

MARKETING 

 

Mitch Nydish 

Marketing Director 

main 410 381 1497 

mitch@inter-lux.com 

 

Carrie Green 

Marketing Communications Manager 

direct 443 701 4718 

main 410 381 1497 ext 282 

carrie@inter-lux.com 

 

 

TECHNICAL 

 

Eric Barilar 

Engineering Manager 

direct 443 393 6950 

main 410 381 1497 ext 278 

ebarilar@inter-lux.com 

 

Jorge A. Machado 

Product Manager - Inter-lux Partner Brands 

direct 443 393 0012 

main 410 381 1497 ext 268 

jorge@inter-lux.com 

 

ACCOUNTING 

 

Mark Hikes 

Accounting Manager 

direct 443 965 9829 

main 410 381 1497 ext 115 

mhikes@inter-lux.com 

 

Flagan Humes 
Senior Accountant/Commissions 

Direct 443-320-0865 

Main 410-381-1497 ext 275 

flagan@inter-lux.com 

 

Michelle Schwartz 

Payroll Specialist/AP 

michelle@inter-lux.com 

 

Traci Ciotti 

Accounts Receivable 

Direct 443-701-4696 

Main 410-381-1497 ext 261 

traci@inter-lux.com 
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